HACKETTSTOWN COMMUNITY POOL

2025 SWIM LESSON INFORMATION
(Dated: 1/31/2025)

Sessions will be offered as follows:

SIGN-UPS:
SESSION 1:  Signups will be Wednesday, June 18" for Pool Members Only and Thursday, June 19t

for Members and Non-Members from 5-7 pm at the Hackettstown Pool

SESSION 2:  Signups will be Wednesday, July 9" and Thursday, July 10" (same procedure)

SESSION 3:  Signups will be Wednesday, July 30" and Thursday, July 31 (2 Week Session)

SWIM LESSONS:

SESSION 1: Starts Monday, June 23™ and Ends on Friday, July 11%"

SESSION 2: Starts Monday, July 14" and Ends on Friday, August 1%

SESSION 3: Starts Monday, August 4" and Ends on Friday, August 15" (2 Week Session)

COURSE OFFERINGS:

Parent & Child Aquatics (Ages 6 months to about age 4, with parents)

Levels I, I1, 1, 1V, V & VI Red Cross Program swim lessons (Ages about 5 and up - See pool staff
starting June 20%" for placement advice)

ADULT WATER AEROBICS (Fitness for fun in shallow water) for details see pool staff starting
June 20", THIS COURSE MAY BE CANCELED DUE TO INSTRUCTOR AVAILABILTY

LESSON CLASS TIMES:

Lessons will be half-hour sessions beginning on the hour or half-hour from 9am to 11am Monday
through Friday (9:00-9:30, 9:30-10:00, 10:00-10:30, 10:30-11:00)
Your session will meet the same time slot each day. Adult aerobics times (9:00-9:45) & (10:00-10:45)

FEES:

Lessons (Sessions 1 & 2): $50 members and $75 non-members for session of 15 half-hour lessons.
Lessons (Session 3): $25 members and $50 non-members for session of 10 half-hour lessons.

Water Aerobics (Sessions 1 & 2): $25 members and $50 non-members for the session.

Water Aerobics (Sessions 3): $20 members and $40 non-members for the session. (Sessions Based on
Instructor Availability)



